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合計

trans-Nerolidol
Other

p-cymene
terpinolene

Methylheptenone
cis-3-Hexenal

cis-linalool oxideTHF
trans-linalool oxideTHF

7.2%
100.0%

Compound name
α-pinene

	camphene
β-pinene
myrcene
	limonene

1,8-cineole
trans-β-Ocimene

0.3%
7.2%
0.3%
3.2%
0.2%
1.8%

0.1%
0.3%
0.6%
0.2%
43.4%
1.1%

%
3.7%
1.7%
0.8%
2.4%

3.1%
2.1%
0.6%
1.1%

4.8%
0.1%

linalool
Bornyl acetate

0.8%
0.1%
1.1%
0.3%

4.4%
6.9%
0.1%

Kuromoji　Essential oilEssential oil name：

Lindera umbellataScientific name：

Year of manufacture：

	nerol
	geraniol

Caryophyllene oxide

geranial
Germacrene D
	geranyl acetate

trans-Dihydrocarvone
α-terpineol

Neryl acetate

terpinen-4-ol
β-Caryophyllene

	γ-terpinene
trans-β-Ocimene

0.863（20℃） -
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